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Writtle Country Fair 
Teddy Bear Parachute Jump Sponsorship and Gift Aid Declaration Form 

Name of Bear: 
 

Owner: 
   

Contact Name: 
 

Tel no: 
 

Email address: 
 

 
The above named Teddy is taking part in the Writtle Country Fair Teddy Bear Parachute Jump organised by the Writtle Bell Ringers on Saturday 9th July 2016.  It is requested 
that each bear raises a minimum of £5 in sponsorship which will go towards Essex Air Ambulance and the SE Essex Wildlife Trust. 
  
Please bring this Sponsorship Form and all collected monies to the Registration Table (Check-in Desk) on the day of the event. 
Please use BLOCK CAPITALS when completing the form 

 
Sponsor’s Name (First 

name/initials and surname) 

Sponsor’s House 
number or name 

Sponsor’s Home Address  

Only needed if are Gift Aiding your donation   

Postcode Amount 
donated 

Date 
Received 

Gift 
Aid? 

1 
       

2 
       

3 
       

4 
       

5 
       

6 
       

7 
       

8 
       

9 
       

10 
       

 
If I have ticked in the column headed ‘Gift Aid? , I confirm that I am a UK Income or Capital Gains taxpayer. I have read this statement and want the charity named above to 
reclaim tax on my donation, given on the date shown. I understand that if I pay less Income Tax or Capital Gains tax in the current tax year than the amount of Gift Aid 
claimed on all of my donations, it is my responsibility to pay any difference. I understand the charity will reclaim 25p of tax on every £1 that I have given.  
Remember: You must provide your full name, home address & postcode for the charity to claim tax back on your donation. 

 
Registered Charity No: 1130967 


